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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for
appointment to the posts of STENOGRAPHER (BS-14) IN THE PUNJAB

PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/99700796

2/99701212

3/99701021

4/99700134

5/99701185

6/99701006

7/99701517

8/99700062

9/99701390

10/99700328

11/99700933

12/99701033

13/99700580

14/99701035

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

SHOAIB MAHMOOD
MAHMOOD AHMAD

ZEESHAN LATIF
ABDUL LATIF BHUTTI

MUHAMMAD SALMAN
SHAMIM UD DIN

KAMRAN HANIF
MUHAMMAD HANIF

SAMINA
ABDUL HAQ

SHAFQUAT ALI
SHAMRAIZ KHAN

SHAH FAISAL

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL SHAH

KHALID ALI
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

FAIZA QASIM
QASIM ALI

MUHAMMAD TABISH
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

SYED IFTIKHAR SHAH

SYED MAQBOOL HUSSAIN SHAH

SHEHBAZ HAYYAT
MUHAMMAD HAYYAT

FARHAN AHMED
SHAHBAZ AHMED

ASAD JAMIL
JAMIL AHMAD

DOMICILE

KHANEWAL

KASUR

LAHORE

JHANG

KASUR

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

KASUR

LAHORE

KASUR
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From Pre-page

29 posts of Stenographer (BS-14)

in the Punjab Planning and Development Department

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

15/99700826 SABIR HUSSAIN KASUR
NAZEER AHMAD

16/99701049 MUHAMMAD SUFIYAN SHEIKHUPURA
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

17/99701189 MUHAMMAD SAEED KASUR
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

18/99701084 MUHAMMAD AZEEM LAHORE
MUHAMMAD ARIF

19/99701342 SHABAN AHMAD KASUR
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

20/99700051 MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA RIAZ LAHORE
MUHAMMAD RIAZ

21/99700532 SYED KHIZAR MAHMOOD ZAIDI SHEIKHUPURA
SYED SHABI UL HUSSNAIN ZAIDI

22/99700311 NOREENA AFZAL KASUR
MUHAMMAD AFZAL MALIK

23/99700791 HAFIZ SHEHRAM RASHEED LAHORE
ABDUL RASHEED

24/99701330 WAQAS FAIZ LAHORE
FAIZ MUHAMMAD

25/99701278 ASAD ALI KASUR
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

26/99700966 SHAKEEL AHMAD KASUR
FAQEER HUSSAIN

27/99700816 KHALIL AHMAD KASUR
GHULAM YASEEN
AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

36/99700510 FARIHA NAZIR AHMAD KASUR
NAZIR AHMAD

Note:- One (01) post reserved for minorities quota remained vacant due

to

non-availability of suitable candidate.

Administrative

Department may be asked to add this post in next requisition.

DATED:

03-03-2017

CASE NO. 01-RK-2017

SECRETARY
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