

# PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

### **NOTICE**

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **STENOGRAPHER (BS-14) IN THE PUNJAB PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT.** 

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE	
AGAINST OPEN MERIT			
1/99700796	SHOAIB MAHMOOD MAHMOOD AHMAD	KHANEWAL	
2/99701212	ZEESHAN LATIF ABDUL LATIF BHUTTI	KASUR	
3/99701021	MUHAMMAD SALMAN SHAMIM UD DIN	LAHORE	
4/99700134	KAMRAN HANIF MUHAMMAD HANIF	JHANG	
5/99701185	SAMINA ABDUL HAQ	KASUR	
6/99701006	SHAFQUAT ALI SHAMRAIZ KHAN	LAHORE	
7/99701517	SHAH FAISAL MUHAMMAD ISMAIL SHAH	LAHORE	
8/99700062	KHALID ALI MUHAMMAD ASLAM	LAHORE	
9/99701390	FAIZA QASIM QASIM ALI	LAHORE	
10/99700328	MUHAMMAD TABISH MUHAMMAD ASLAM	LAHORE	
11/99700933	SYED IFTIKHAR SHAH SYED MAQBOOL HUSSAIN SHAH	LAHORE	
12/99701033	SHEHBAZ HAYYAT MUHAMMAD HAYYAT	KASUR	
13/99700580	FARHAN AHMED SHAHBAZ AHMED	LAHORE	
14/99701035	ASAD JAMIL JAMIL AHMAD	KASUR	

#### From Pre-page

## 29 posts of Stenographer (BS-14) in the Punjab Planning and Development Department

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
15/99700826	SABIR HUSSAIN NAZEER AHMAD	KASUR
16/99701049	MUHAMMAD SUFIYAN MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE	SHEIKHUPURA
17/99701189	MUHAMMAD SAEED MUHAMMAD IQBAL	KASUR
18/99701084	MUHAMMAD AZEEM MUHAMMAD ARIF	LAHORE
19/99701342	SHABAN AHMAD MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	KASUR
20/99700051	MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA RIAZ MUHAMMAD RIAZ	LAHORE
21/99700532	SYED KHIZAR MAHMOOD ZAIDI SYED SHABI UL HUSSNAIN ZAIDI	SHEIKHUPURA
22/99700311	NOREENA AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL MALIK	KASUR
23/99700791	HAFIZ SHEHRAM RASHEED ABDUL RASHEED	LAHORE
24/99701330	WAQAS FAIZ FAIZ MUHAMMAD	LAHORE
25/99701278	ASAD ALI MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	KASUR
26/99700966	SHAKEEL AHMAD FAQEER HUSSAIN	KASUR
27/99700816	KHALIL AHMAD GHULAM YASEEN	KASUR

# **AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA**

36/99700510 FARIHA NAZIR AHMAD KASUR NAZIR AHMAD

**Note:-** One (01) post reserved for minorities quota remained vacant due

to non-availability of suitable candidate. Administrative Department may be asked to add this post in next requisition.

DATED: 03-03-2017 SECRETARY CASE NO. 01-RK-2017